3M Purification Inc.
Separation and Purification Sciences Division
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450 USA
Phone 1-800-243-6894
 1-203-237-5541
Fax 1-203-630-4530
3Mpurification.com

against NSF/ANSI Standard 61
For Material Requirements Only**
Micro-Klean™ RT Series Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
Cartridge
Type
Length Grade Material Surface Packaging
Ring
Support
End Modi0 caton Gasket/0-ring
RT –
MicroKlean™
RT Series
09 – 9 ¾”*
10 - 10”
19 - 19 ½”*
20 - 20”
29 - 29 ¼”*
30 - 30”
39 - 39”
40 - 40”
Y – 1 µm
B – 5 µm
C – 10 µm
F – 25 µm
L – 50 µm
Q – 75 µm
16 – Polypropylene G – Grooved 2 – Bulk 0 – None  B-226 O-ring & Spear
C-222 O-ring & Spear
F-222 O-ring & Flat Cap
N-None
P-Polypropylene Core Extender